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198708140002
60110

08/14/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LILES, SAM 145 904

198710270003
38820

10/27/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ANDY'S AUTO
PARTS    ETAL

156 967

198712070003
77120

12/07/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TRIMM
BUILDING CO
ETAL

162 542

198702100000
48460

02/10/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SINIARD,
JAMES W.
ETAL

114 294

198702100000
47360

02/10/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

POOL,
WILLIAM R.

114 292 Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:POOL'S
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

198702100000
47880

02/10/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COX, PATRICK
R.      ETAL

114 294 Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:HEATHE
RWOOD, (4TH
SECTOR)

198702100000
48160

02/10/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SCOTT,
RANDY

114 296 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198702100000
48350

02/10/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LUCAS,
BETTY

114 306 Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:EAST
SIDE OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
54

198702100000
48730

02/10/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DENNY,
JAMES M.

114 304 Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198702230000
61760

02/23/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WRIGHT,
JOHN L, III &
MAR

116 282 Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:MONTAL
LA ACRES

198702230000
62080

02/23/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BAILEY, JANE
L.

116 286 Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4



198703160000
86440

03/16/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCGEEHON,
MARTHA

119 884 Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
NO 272
ACROSS
ROAD
FROM P-34

198703160000
86520

03/16/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

USX CORP 119 887 Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:2W

198703160000
87080

03/16/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WILSON,
ROGER

119 881 Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:2E

198703160000
87230

03/16/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PIERCE,
CLAYTON B. &
CARO

119 883 Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198704100001
17710

04/10/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FRANKLIN,
DONALD R. &
LOR

124 333 Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
Other:FOUR
WING LAKE
ROAD

198704100001
18280

04/10/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COPELAND,
JEFF R.

124 335 Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4

198704100001
18850

04/10/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SIMPSON,
THERON S.

124 342 Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W

198704100001
19030

04/10/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RINEHART,
M.A. & BETTY

124 332 Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:1E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198705060001
48380

05/06/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SELF, LYNDA
N.

129 263 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTH
SIDE OF DIRT
ROAD KNOWN
AS
DONALDSON
ROAD OFF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
315

198705060001
48460

05/06/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ADAWAY,
BUSTER G.

129 258 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W
Other:NORTH
SIDE OF DIRT
ROAD KNOWN
AS
DONALDSON
ROAD OFF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
315



198705060001
48710

05/06/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SCOTT, GENE
H. & CAROL

129 254 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W
Other:NORTH
SIDE OF DIRT
ROAD KNOWN
AS
DONALDSON
ROAD OFF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
315

198705060001
48800

05/06/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GILLILAND,
DAN

129 261 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTH
SIDE OF DIRT
ROAD KNOWN
AS
DONALDSON
ROAD OFF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
315

198705060001
48990

05/06/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BRANTLEY,
ROBERT E. &
HIL

129 253 Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:3W

198705060001
49040

05/06/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WILSON,
RONALD J. &
DAWN

129 259 Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W

198705290001
73950

05/29/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCCAIN,
EVAN

133 43 Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:MCCAIN
PARKWAY

198706160001
93610

06/16/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARBAR
HOMES

135 947 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W

198708050002
49870

08/05/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDMONDSON,
SOLON E.

144 216 Sec:17
Twn:17S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4

198708050002
50990

08/05/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PAYNE,
HENRY L. &
BETTY L

144 210 Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:PARCEL
ID#22-05-16-0-
000-12

198708050002
50950

08/05/1987
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GRIFFIN,
CHARLES &
BARBAR

144 212 Sec:4 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:CEDAR
GROVE
TRAILER
PARK.


