Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198708140002 60110	08/14/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LILES, SAM	145	904				
198710270003 38820	10/27/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ANDY'S AUTO PARTS ETAL	156	967				
198712070003 77120	12/07/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TRIMM BUILDING CO ETAL	162	542				
198702100000 48460	02/10/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SINIARD, JAMES W. ETAL	114	294				
198702100000 47360	02/10/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	POOL, WILLIAM R.	114	292				Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:POOL'S ADDITION TO PELHAM
198702100000 47880	02/10/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COX, PATRICK R. ETAL	114	294				Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:HEATHE RWOOD, (4TH SECTOR)
198702100000 48160	02/10/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SCOTT, RANDY	114	296				Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
198702100000 48350	02/10/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LUCAS, BETTY	114	306				Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:EAST SIDE OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY 54
198702100000 48730	02/10/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DENNY, JAMES M.	114	304				Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198702230000 61760	02/23/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WRIGHT, JOHN L, III & MAR	116	282				Sec:7 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:MONTAL LA ACRES
198702230000 62080	02/23/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BAILEY, JANE L.	116	286				Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4

198703160000 86440	03/16/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCGEEHON, MARTHA	119	884		Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:SHELBY COUNTY HWY NO 272 ACROSS ROAD FROM P-34
198703160000 86520	03/16/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	USX CORP	119	887		Sec:9 Twn:19S Rng:2W
198703160000 87080	03/16/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WILSON, ROGER	119	881		Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:2E
198703160000 87230	03/16/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PIERCE, CLAYTON B. & CARO	119	883		Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
198704100001 17710	04/10/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FRANKLIN, DONALD R. & LOR	124	333		Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 Other:FOUR WING LAKE ROAD
198704100001 18280	04/10/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COPELAND, JEFF R.	124	335		Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4
198704100001 18850	04/10/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SIMPSON, THERON S.	124	342		Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1W
198704100001 19030	04/10/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RINEHART, M.A. & BETTY	124	332		Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4
198705060001 48380	05/06/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SELF, LYNDA N.	129	263		Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTH SIDE OF DIRT ROAD KNOWN AS DONALDSON ROAD OFF SHELBY COUNTY HWY 315
198705060001 48460	05/06/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ADAWAY, BUSTER G.	129	258		Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:1W Other:NORTH SIDE OF DIRT ROAD KNOWN AS DONALDSON ROAD OFF SHELBY COUNTY HWY 315

198705060001 48710	05/06/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SCOTT, GENE H. & CAROL	129	254		Rr Ot SII RC AS DC RC SH	ONALDSON OAD OFF HELBY OUNTY HWY
198705060001 48800	05/06/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GILLILAND, DAN	129	261		Rr Qt BC Ot SI RC AS DC RC SH	ONALDSON OAD OFF HELBY OUNTY HWY
198705060001 48990	05/06/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BRANTLEY, ROBERT E. & HIL	129	253		Tv	ec:19 wn:22S ng:3W
198705060001 49040	05/06/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WILSON, RONALD J. & DAWN	129	259			ec:4 Twn:20S ng:1W
198705290001 73950	05/29/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCCAIN, EVAN	133	43		Tw Rr Ot	ec:24 wn:20S ng:3W ther:MCCAIN ARKWAY
198706160001 93610	06/16/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HARBAR HOMES	135	947		Tv	ec:22 wn:19S ng:2W
198708050002 49870	08/05/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDMONDSON, SOLON E.	144	216		Tv Rr	ec:17 wn:17S ng:2W t:SW1/4
198708050002 50990	08/05/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PAYNE, HENRY L. & BETTY L	144	210		Tv Rr Qt BC Ot ID	ec:16 wn:21S ng:2W t:NE1/4 Qt:SE1/4 ther:PARCEL 0#22-05-16-0- 00-12
198708050002 50950	08/05/1987 12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GRIFFIN, CHARLES & BARBAR	144	212		Rr Qt BC Ot GF TF	ec:4 Twn:21S ng:3W t:NW1/4 Qt:SW1/4 ther:CEDAR ROVE RAILER ARK.